

Tenements (Scotland) Act 2004

2004 asp 11

ISBN 0-10-590072-9

CORRECTIONS

Section 15 – Prescriptive period for costs to which section 12 relates

Page 9-

In paragraph (a) of section 15-

In line 1, “paragraph 1(aa)” should read “paragraph 1(ab)”

In line 2, ““(ab)”” should read ““(ac)””

In paragraph (b) of section 15-

““or (aa)”” should read ““or (ab)””

““, (aa) or (ab)”” should read ““, (ab) or (ac)””

May 2005

PRINTED IN THE UNITED KINGDOM BY THE STATIONERY OFFICE LIMITED
under the authority and superintendence of Carol Tullo, the Queen’s Printer for Scotland